
WAC MEMBERS & ALTERNATES 2022
MEMBERS ALTERNATES
Samantha Rodriguez, Vice Mayor* Pam Stafford, Councilmember
130 Avram Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA 94928 130 Avram Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA. 94928
srodriguez@rpcity.org pstafford@rpcity.org
Phone 707-588-2223 Phone 707-584-5892

VICE CHAIR
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ohnert
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Natalie Rogers, Councilmember Tom Schwedhelm, Councilmember
City Hall, 100 Santa Rosa Ave, Rm 10, 95404 City Hall, 100 Santa Rosa Ave., Rm. 10, 95404
NRogers@srcity.org tschwedhelm@srcity.org
Phone 707-543-3010 Phone 707-543-3010
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ta 
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Jack Ding, Mayor Robert Felder, Councilmember
No. 1 The Plaza, Sonoma, CA 95476 No. 1 The Plaza, Sonoma, CA 95476
jack.ding@sonomacity.org robert.felder@sonomacity.org
Phone 707-933-6568 Phone 707-695-4592City

 of S
onoma 

Susan Harvey, Councilmember Laura Sparks, Councilmember
201 West Sierra Avenue, Cotati 94931 201 West Sierra Ave, Cotati 94931
sharvey@cotaticity.org lsparks@cotaticity.org
Phone 707-795-0637 Phone 707-665-3622

CHAIR
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Mike Healy, Councilmember Dave King, Councilmember
304 Kentucky Street, Petaluma 94952 835 6th Street, Petaluma 94952
mthealy@sbcglobal.net davekingpcc@gmail.com
Phone 707-849-4663 Phone 707-762-6385

Jack Baker, Board of Directors James Grossi, Board of Directors 
P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948 P.O. Box 146, Novato 94948
jbaker@nmwd.com jgrossi@nmwd.com
Phone 415-897-4133 Phone 415-897-4133North

 M
arin
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City
 of P

eta
luma

Sam Salmon, Councilmember Debora Fudge, Vice Mayor
P.O. Box 100, Windsor, CA 95492 P.O. Box 100, Windsor, CA 95492
ssalmon@townofwindsor.com dfudge@townofwindsor.com.
Phone 707-542-2310 Phone 707-522-8481

  T
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r

Jon Foreman, Board of Directors Brooke Harland, Board of Directors
PO Box 280, El Verano 95433 PO Box 280, El Verano 95433
jonf1sonoma@gmail.com bharland@vomwd.org
Phone 707-312-1158 Phone 707-592-6992Valle

y o
f th
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David Rabbitt, Supervisor Lynda Hopkins, Supervisor 
575 Administration Dr., Rm. 100 A, 95403 575 Administration Dr., Rm. 100 A, 95403
drabbitt@sonoma-county.org Lynda.Hopkins@sonoma-county.org
Phone 707-5652241 Phone 707-565-2241

SCWA Liaiso
n

Jack Gibson, Board of Directors Larry Russell, Board of Directors
220 Nellen Ave, Corte Madera 94925 220 Nellen Ave, Corte Madera 94925
yojcg@msn.com lrussell@marinwater.org
Phone 415-924-9262 Phone 415-385-7700
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